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Leading Index
Consumer Confidence
Jibun Bank Japan PMI Composite
HSBC India PMI Composite
HCOB Eurozone Services PMI
HCOB Eurozone Composite PMI
HCOB Eurozone Manufacturing PMI
S&P Global UK Services PMI
S&P Global UK Composite PMI
S&P Global UK Manufacturing PMI
S&P Global US Services PMI
S&P Global US Composite PMI
S&P Global US Manufacturing PMI
CPI Core YoY
CPIYoY
One-Week Repo Rate
IFO Business Climate
IFO Expectations

GDP SA QoQ

Source: Bloomberg, Emirates NBD Research

Jan

Feb Preliminary

Feb Preliminary

Feb Preliminary

Feb Preliminary

Feb Preliminary

Feb Preliminary

Feb Preliminary

Feb Preliminary

Feb Preliminary

Feb Preliminary

Feb Preliminary

Feb Preliminary

Jan Final

Jan Final

Feb

Feb

Feb

4Q Final

-0.3%

-0.1%

-16.1

51.5

61.2

48.4

47.9

46.6

54.3

52.9

47

52.5

52

50.7

3.3%

2.8%

45%

85.2

83.5

-0.3%



