

ECONOMIC CALENDAR

Date	Country	Data	Period	Survey	Previous
20-Feb	US	Leading Index	Jan	-0.3%	-0.1%
21-Feb	EC	Consumer Confidence	Feb Preliminary		-16.1
22-Feb	JN	Jibun Bank Japan PMI Composite	Feb Preliminary		51.5
	IN	HSBC India PMI Composite	Feb Preliminary		61.2
	EC	HCOB Eurozone Services PMI	Feb Preliminary		48.4
	EC	HCOB Eurozone Composite PMI	Feb Preliminary		47.9
	EC	HCOB Eurozone Manufacturing PMI	Feb Preliminary		46.6
	UK	S&P Global UK Services PMI	Feb Preliminary		54.3
	UK	S&P Global UK Composite PMI	Feb Preliminary		52.9
	UK	S&P Global UK Manufacturing PMI	Feb Preliminary		47
	US	S&P Global US Services PMI	Feb Preliminary		52.5
	US	S&P Global US Composite PMI	Feb Preliminary		52
	US	S&P Global US Manufacturing PMI	Feb Preliminary		50.7
	EC	CPI Core YoY	Jan Final		3.3%
	EC	CPI YoY	Jan Final		2.8%
	TU	One-Week Repo Rate	Feb	45%	45%
23-Feb	GE	IFO Business Climate	Feb		85.2
	GE	IFO Expectations	Feb		83.5
	GE	GDP SA QoQ	4Q Final		-0.3%

Source: Bloomberg, Emirates NBD Research